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RANK PLAYER
1 Xiaoqgiong Liu

2 Mesha James

3 Vesna Kuzmanic
4 Jill Pike

5 Hana Cho

6 Alexis Sterner

7 Tara Snow

8 Shannon Zigner
9 Lisa Costello

10 Tammy Abraham
11 Lisa Ronning

12 Ana Freitas

13 Natasha Mercier
14 Huong Do

15 Natalie Teh

16 Weiyi Mo

17 Traci Brown

18 Lisa Fong

19 Tara Cain

20 Danielle Andersen
21 Karina Delima
22 Marcelina laquinto

23 Sarah Casey
24 Adisa Kruayatidee

25 Jessica Dawley
26 Gina Bacon
27 Lacey Jones

28 Molly Mossey

29 Angela Shade

30 Victoria Livschitz
31 Julie Le

32 Dina Han

33 Alexandra Rutwind
34 Katherine Fleck

35 Debra Keller

36 Susannah Altman
37 Kristy Arnett

38 Geraldine Rodriguez
39 Kristy Duong

40 Melanie Weisner
41 Gaelle Baumann

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #57: $1,000/$10,000 Ladies No-Limit Hold'em Championship
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 696 Remaining Players (at EOD): 104

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $626,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 105

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

New York, NY, US
Corona, CA, US

HR

Bozeman, MT, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Orlando, FL, US
Piedmont, AL, US
San Diego, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Cypress, CA, US
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Pacifica, CA, US
TAMPA, FL, US
Brampton, , CA

MY
Catskill, NY, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

S Pasadena, CA, US
Willmar, MN, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Cardiff, CA, US
ANCHORAGE, AK, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Mountain View, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Clearwater, MN, US
Dayton, OH, US

Sunol, CA, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
Las Vegas, Nevada, US
Anthem, AZ, US

FORT MYERS, FL, US
RENTON, WA, US
Ridgefield, CT, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ELIZABETH, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HOUSTON, TX, US

FR

174,000
130,200
102,700
94,300
90,400
85,700
81,400
78,800
75,900
72,500
71,100
65,900
63,700
62,900
61,700
61,000
60,000
58,200
56,700
56,500
55,500
53,700
52,200
51,200
51,000
50,700
50,700
50,600
49,800
47,600
47,500
46,000
44,500
42,600
41,100
38,600
38,500
37,800
37,500
37,000
37,000

Amazon /400/9
Amazon/411/7
Amazon /408 /6
Amazon / 400/ 2
Amazon / 400/ 3
Amazon/411/1
Amazon /410/9
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon /408 /2
Amazon /417 /4
Amazon /403/9
Amazon/409/4
Amazon/411/6
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon /403/3
Amazon/411/8
Amazon /418 /1
Amazon/410/4
Amazon /408 /3
Amazon /408 /5
Amazon/403/6
Amazon /402 /5
Amazon/410/3
Amazon /408 /4
Amazon /403/8
Amazon / 400/ 5
Amazon /416 /2
Amazon /419 /2
Amazon /416 /7
Amazon / 400/ 1
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon/419/8
Amazon /409/5
Amazon /402 /6
Amazon/409/6
Amazon/419/4
Amazon/416/3
Amazon/ 416/ 8
Amazon /417 /8
Amazon /408 /7
Amazon /409 /2



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Patricia Sabo
Monika Zukowicz
Elizabeth Hagensick
Charlotte Godwin
Veronica Brill
Sandy Tran

Lisa Roberts

Claire Chiang
Ishbel Leddy
Aylar Lie

Kirsten Olieberg
Tara Guiliano
Chris Priday
Wendy Weissman
Mina Greco
Vanessa Fukunaga
Thuy Thi Bich Beltran
Eri McCurdy

Daria Feshchenko
Elise Moscati
Janice Obrien

Lina Niu

Sara Palmer

Elisa Nakagawa
Paula Halata
Constance Morton
Ning Ye

Michelle Montoya
Jacqueline Burkhart
Huayi Zheng
Amanda Wheeler
Kultida Berman
Angelina Rich
Sarah Goddard
Marcia Paulson
Olga lermolcheva
Ellen Lambeth
Jerri Thomas
Sylvia Summers
Alisha Duckworth
Cyndy Violette
Marie-Lizette Acoba
Nancy Birnbaum
Jamie Vela

Nellie Park
Dorothy Russell
Ana Cintra

Christy Pham
Greta Chanukajevaite
Pamela Caravan
Jennifer Germany
Nathalie Schaeffer

SUGAR LAND, TX, US
Gdyna, , PT

LAKEWOOD, CA, US
London, , GB
EDMONTON, AB, CA
HUNTINGTN BCH, CA, US
Marietta, GA, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US

Burger Hill, , GB
OSLO, NO
Valrico, FL, US

Orlando, FL, US
COMMERCE CITY, CO, US
HERMOSA BEACH, CA, US
Katy, TX, US

Park City, UT, US
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US
Las Vegas, Nevada, US
Moscow, , RU

Laurel, MD, US
Round Rock, TX, US
Edmonton, , CA

Saint Paul, MN, US
San Jose, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Lexington, KY, US
Hefei, CN

AURORA, CO, US
Boring, OR, US
Dallas, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Lynnwood, WA, US
Toronto, , CA
Langdon, ND, US

us

Palm Coast, FL, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
Claremont, CA, US
Wilton, California, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
IRVINE, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US
SYLMAR, CA, US
Nottingham, MD, US
Houston, TX, US

Sao Paulo, , BR

LAKE MARY, FL, US
Kaunous, , LT
CALGARY, AB, CA
Jonesboro, GA, US
Vanves, , FR

35,000
32,900
32,800
31,700
30,400
30,200
29,600
29,600
28,500
28,000
25,500
25,100
24,900
23,900
23,400
22,000
21,900
21,800
21,600
21,300
21,200
21,000
20,400
20,000
19,600
18,500
18,000
17,800
17,400
17,300
17,100
17,100
16,500
16,200
16,100
15,100
14,900
14,700
14,500
14,400
14,300
14,200
14,000
13,400
13,300
12,700
11,500

9,800

9,200

8,300

8,200

7,900

Amazon /417 /3
Amazon /409/9
Amazon /416 /5
Amazon/411/4
Amazon/410/5
Amazon /417 /2
Amazon/401/8
Amazon /418 /5
Amazon/410/8
Amazon/409/1
Amazon /402 /3
Amazon /403 /4
Amazon/418/8
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /408 /8
Amazon/419/5
Amazon/400/6
Amazon /401 /4
Amazon /402 /9
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon/419/6
Amazon/410/7
Amazon/410/6
Amazon /409 /7
Amazon /403 /1
Amazon /403 /5
Amazon /417 /1
Amazon/416/9
Amazon/416/1
Amazon/411/9
Amazon/416/6
Amazon /402 /7
Amazon/410/2
Amazon /403 /7
Amazon /402 /4
Amazon/401/7
Amazon/411/5
Amazon/401/6
Amazon /402 /2
Amazon/401/2
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon /408 /1
Amazon/419/3
Amazon /417 /5
Amazon /409 /3
Amazon/409/8
Amazon / 400/ 4
Amazon /402 /1
Amazon /408 /9
Amazon/400/ 8
Amazon /418 /3
Amazon/401/9



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Dana Muse
Jessica Horan
Eli Sundbakk
Colleen Smith
Maria Kalantzi
Melissa Smith
Rhoda Abramowitz
Asako Kitamura
Jenny Israel
Carolyn Wilson
Antonet Barut

San Jose, CA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
NO

POWAY, CA, US
LONG ISLAND CITY, NY, US
SWANSEA, IL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Japan, , US
Vincennes, , FR
Kansas City, KS, US
Honolulu, HI, US

7,900
7,400
6,900
6,700
6,200
5,800
5,200
3,800
3,500
3,100
2,100

Amazon /402 /8
Amazon /403 /2
Amazon / 400/ 7
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon/411/3
Amazon/401/3
Amazon/401/5
Amazon /411 /2
Amazon/410/1
Amazon/401/1
Amazon /418 /4



